YouGov You

Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted July 24 - 27,2015
Margin of Error +4%

1. Have you ever watched the Daily Show?

YOS oo 46%
N O oo 48%
NOT SUIE oot e e e e 7%

2. How regularly do you watch the Daily Show?
Asked of anyone who said they have ever watched the Daily Show

Very regularly ... 14%
Somewhat regularly ... ... 20%
Only occasionally ... e 37%
Have only watched it once or a couple of times .......................... 29%

3. Would you describe the Daily Show as a reliable source of news?

YOS e 27%
N O oo 32%
NOT SUIE oot e e e e 40%
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5. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Jon Stewart?

Very favorable . ... 24%
Somewhat favorable ... 23%
Somewhat unfavorable .......... ... 12%
Very unfavorable ... 9%
NOt SUIE o 33%

6. Would you say Jon Stewart is...

Very liberal ... 16%
Liberal .. 26%
1Y/ oTo 1= = (= A 15%
CONSEIVAlIVE .o 4%
Very CONSErvative ... e 1%
N Ot UM .ottt et e e 38%

7. Who do you think tend to be funnier, liberals or conservatives?

Liberals ... e 30%
Equally funny ... 28%
CONSEIVaAlIVES ... 9%
NOt SUIE i 33%

8. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Trevor Noah?

Very favorable .. ... 4%
Somewhat favorable ... 10%
Somewhat unfavorable ........ ... . 5%
Very unfavorable . ...... ... 3%

NOt SUINE oo 78%
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9. Do you think that Trevor Noah will be a successful replacement for Jon Stewart on the Daily
Show?

Definitely ..o 3%
Probably ... 17%
Probably Not .. ... 13%
Definitely NOt ... o 4%
N Ot SUIE o 63%



